The University of Tokushima (2011)) Graduate School of Pharmaceutical Sciences) Pharmaceutical Sciences (Doctor’s Degree) [=Japanese]

Psychosomatic health and environmental stress

2 units (selection) 1st-year(2nd semester)

Eiji Takeda - Proressor / Ivsmure of Heam Boscess, Tetsuro Ohmort - Proressor / Ivsmute of Hesimi Boseievess, YOousuke Takahama - Proressor / Ivsmute ror Geove Researct

Hiroyoshi Sei - Proressor / Ivsmur oF Hem Boseievss, Kazuhito Rokutan - Proressor / Imure of Heum Boseeices, Seiichi Oyadomari - Proressor / Ivsmue ror Geove Researce

Junji Terao - Proressor / Ivsnrute or Hea Boscvss, K en-ichi Miyamoto - Proressor / Iistmure o Hears Bosomsess, Yutaka Nakaya - Proressor / Iisture of Heai Bosoeces

Rintaro Yamanishi - Associate Proressor / Iismur of Heum Bosomcss, Hiroshi Sakaue - Associare Proressor / It of Heas Bioscrsces, Toshio Hosaka - Assistant Proressor / Insure oF Heami Bioscievces
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Keyword) psychosomatic health, environment, stress

Schedule)

1. Anxiety and depression (Tetsurou Ohmori) (4247 Noriaki Okazaki)
2. The development of the immune system (Yousuke Takahama) (fHX43%:
Noriaki Okazaki)
3. Mechanism of sleep regulation (Hiroyoshi Sei) (1247 Ryuji Kaji)
4. Endoplasmic reticulum stress in health and diseases (Seiichi Oyadomari)
(182475 Kazuhito Rokutan)
. Stress genomics (Kazuhito Rokutan) (H24%: Kazuhito Rokutan)
. New concept and innovation of functional foods in Japan (Junji Terao) ({1
2475 Hiroyoshi Sei)
7. Why do we need ”stress control” through foods and food style? (Junji
Terao) (1H243: Hiroyoshi Sei)
8. Aging and mineral nutrition (ken-ichi Miyamoto) (11247: Megumi Goto)
9. Caloric restriction and bone metabolism (Ken-ichi Miyamoto) ({143
Megumi Goto)

10. Breakfast and chewing for stress (Eiji Takeda) (f124%: Hiroshi Chuman)

11. Food and stress related hormone (Eiji Takeda) (12475 Suehiro Sakaguchi)

12. Physical impact caused by stress (Yutaka Nakaya) (1243 Eiji Takeda)

13. Gut immunity and stress (Yutaka Nakaya) ({1247 Tetsurou Ohmori)

14. Oxidative stress and immunity (rintaro Yamanishi) (1247%: Gen Tamiya)

S

15. The role of adipokines on metabolic stress in obesity and obesity-related
diseases (hiroshi Sakaue) (#H2475: Gen Tamiya)
16. Diabetes mellitus and stress (Toshio Hosaka) ({1243 Eiji Takeda)
Evaluation Criteria) SZH& % (=7 D "Ll LD 7% &) 2 7= L 7= H D A% K
RELZLEF—L,
Re-evaluation) FalBafE L
Reference) ¥ZZEINICHEE, N 5.
Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=218232

Contact)

= Takeda (+81-88-633-7093, takeda@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Ohmori (FKRIFZEIH 8F #5523, +81-88-633-7130, tohmori@clin.med.tokus
hima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: 8:30-17:30)

= Takahama (7 / LEEEEWTZE £ » 4 — 208, +81-88-633-9452, takahama@g
enome.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Sei (+81-88-633-7056, sei@basic.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL

= Rokutan (+81-88-633-9007, rokutan@basic.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Oyadomari (408, +81-88-633-9450, oyadomar@genome.tokushima-u.ac.j
p) MaiL

= Terao (+81-88-633-7087, terao@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Miyamoto (Molecular Nutrition, +81-88-633-7081, miyamoto@nutr.med.tok
ushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Nakaya (S#2°7FHH 302, +81-88-633-7090, yutaka-nakaya@nutr.med.tok
ushima-u.ac.jp) Maw (Office Hour: Tuesday from 11:00 to 14:00)

= Yamanishi (+81-88-633-9366, rintaro@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Sakaue (303, +81-88-633-7091, hsakaue@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
MaiL

= Hosaka .
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